
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Montana State - Billings 296 281 297 874 +10
2  Rocky Mountain College 298 294 296 888 +24
3  Montana Tech 293 304 310 907 +43
4  Carroll College MT 308 306 300 914 +50
5  Minot State U. 312 314 303 929 +65
6  Great Falls 318 316 298 932 +68
7  South Dakota School of Mines  312 319 306 937 +73
8  Miles CC 332 326 324 982 +118

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Michael Tait  Rocky Mountain College 71  67  68  206  -10 
2    Connor Miele  Montana State - Billings 73  70  70  213  -3 
3    Sean Benson  Montana Tech 72  70  74  216  E 
4    Nick Edwards  South Dakota School of Mines  74  70  73  217  +1 
T5    Ben Gardner  Carroll College MT 72  71  76  219  +3 
T5    Garrett Woodin  Montana State - Billings 74  70  75  219  +3 
7    Colton Murphy  Rocky Mountain College 75  73  72  220  +4 
8    Caleb Stetzner  Montana State - Billings 71  73  77  221  +5 
9    Leighton Bearchell *  Minot State U. 72  72  79  223  +7 
10    Michael Porter  Montana State - Billings 79  70  75  224  +8 
11    Hunter Anderson  Rocky Mountain College 77  74  74  225  +9 
T12    Cody Babinecz  Great Falls 76  77  73  226  +10 
T12    Austin Egan  Carroll College MT 77  76  73  226  +10 
14    Dave Starcevich  Montana Tech 73  75  79  227  +11 
T15    Caleb Bates  Miles CC 82  74  72  228  +12 
T15    Matthew Kueutz  Minot State U. 79  76  73  228  +12 
T15    Cole Noctor *  Montana Tech 75  76  77  228  +12 
T18    Jonny Cielak  Great Falls 80  74  75  229  +13 
T18    Austin Walter  Montana State - Billings 78  71  80  229  +13 
T20    Carson Harcourt  Minot State U. 76  73  81  230  +14 
T20    Ryan Keenan  Montana Tech 74  78  78  230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Michael Tait  Rocky Mountain College  71   67  68       206  -10   
T3 2   Connor Miele  Montana State - Billings  73   70  70       213  -3   
2 3   Sean Benson  Montana Tech  72   70  74       216  E   

T5 4   Nick Edwards  South Dakota School of Mines  74   70  73       217  +1   
T3 T5   Ben Gardner  Carroll College MT  72   71  76       219  +3   
T5 T5   Garrett Woodin  Montana State - Billings  74   70  75       219  +3   
T9 7   Colton Murphy  Rocky Mountain College  75   73  72       220  +4   
T5 8   Caleb Stetzner  Montana State - Billings  71   73  77       221  +5   
T5 9   Leighton Bearchell *  Minot State U.  72   72  79       223  +7   
T11 10   Michael Porter  Montana State - Billings  79   70  75       224  +8   
T14 11   Hunter Anderson  Rocky Mountain College  77   74  74       225  +9   
T18 T12   Austin Egan  Carroll College MT  77   76  73       226  +10   
T18 T12   Cody Babinecz  Great Falls  76   77  73       226  +10   
T9 14   Dave Starcevich  Montana Tech  73   75  79       227  +11   
T22 T15   Matthew Kueutz  Minot State U.  79   76  73       228  +12   
T25 T15   Caleb Bates  Miles CC  82   74  72       228  +12   
T14 T15   Cole Noctor *  Montana Tech  75   76  77       228  +12   
T11 T18   Austin Walter  Montana State - Billings  78   71  80       229  +13   
21 T18   Jonny Cielak  Great Falls  80   74  75       229  +13   

T16 T20   Joseph Potkonjak  Carroll College MT  78   74  78       230  +14   
T11 T20   Carson Harcourt  Minot State U.  76   73  81       230  +14   
T16 T20   Ryan Keenan  Montana Tech  74   78  78       230  +14   
27 23   Cory Preshinger *  Rocky Mountain College  83   75  75       233  +17   

T28 T24   Brock Ehlers  South Dakota School of Mines  77   83  74       234  +18   
T18 T24   Jaxson Archibald  Miles CC  75   78  81       234  +18   
T22 T24   Trey Hoagland  Montana Tech  74   81  79       234  +18   
T25 T24   Aaron Ogrodnick *  Minot State U.  81   75  78       234  +18   
T28 28   Karson O'Keefe  Minot State U.  78   82  75       235  +19   
T31 29   Taylor Kuntz  Great Falls  82   80  74       236  +20   
T22 30   HoTae Kim  Rocky Mountain College  75   80  82       237  +21   
33 31   Garrett Kristjanson *  Minot State U.  83   80  77       240  +24   

T41 32   Greg Jones  Carroll College MT  81   87  73       241  +25   
T31 T33   Cody Reynolds  Minot State U.  79   83  80       242  +26   
T28 T33   Scott Larson *  Montana State - Billings  80   80  82       242  +26   
T34 T35   Isaac Bliek  South Dakota School of Mines  79   86  78       243  +27   
T36 T35   Easton Enott  Great Falls  81   85  77       243  +27   
T38 T35   Troy Wolff *  Montana Tech  83   84  76       243  +27   
T41 38   Paul Brannan  Great Falls  81   87  76       244  +28   
T34 T39   Steven Brerdt  South Dakota School of Mines  82   83  81       246  +30   
T38 T39   Daniel Friez *  Montana Tech  87   80  79       246  +30   
46 41   Matthew Bean  Minot State U.  88   86  75       249  +33   

T38 42   Chase Farrell *  Carroll College MT  81   86  83       250  +34   
43 43   Jimmy Amundson  Montana Tech  80   89  83       252  +36   
45 44   KC Smith  Miles CC  84   88  82       254  +38   

T36 45   Andrew Muesing  South Dakota School of Mines  83   83  89       255  +39 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
44 46   Logan Garman *  Rocky Mountain College  84   86  92       262  +46   
47 47   Cory Valenzano  Miles CC  91   86  89       266  +50   
48 48   Nathan Cachia  Rocky Mountain College  89   89  89       267  +51   
49 49   Justin Galiher  Carroll College MT  94   85  92       271  +55   
50 50   Chayton Peterson  Miles CC  108   106  99       313  +97   
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